
Run: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting na 2 wedstrijden

Versie: 29 april 2018

Micromax

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 18 Tom Breaken 55 55 52 50 212

2 7 Mitchel v Dijk 50 52 50 52 204

3 54 Tommie v Der Struijs 48 50 55 49 202

4 17 Lenn Nijs 52 47 46 44 189

5 77 Bruno Mulders 47 34 47 55 183

6 12 Rick Bogaards 45 45 41 48 179

7 55 Enzo Bol 42 49 49 38 178

8 25 Sjors Peters 46 43 42 46 177

9 19 Max Sadurski 39 42 44 42 167

10 27 Esmee Haen 38 38 43 41 160

11 10 Milan Krueger 37 35 45 43 160

12 20 Mick Hoentjen 34 37 40 39 150

13 44 Sem Bollen 35 36 39 40 150

14 23 Davy Berenschot 36 40 DNS 45 121

15 9 Thomas Strauven 49 48 x x 97

16 39 Sjoerd v den Munnikhof x x 48 47 95

17 34 Nathan Schaap 44 46 x x 90

18 16 Olivier Jonckers 43 44 x x 87

19 26 Todd Loverriks 40 41 x x 81

20 4 Max v Hout 41 39 x x 80

Micromax Rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 18 Tom Braeken 55 55 52 50 212

2 54 Tommie v Der Struijs 48 50 55 49 202

3 17 Lenn Nijs 52 47 46 44 189

4 77 Bruno Mulders 47 34 47 55 183

5 25 Sjors Peters 46 43 42 46 177

6 19 Max Sadurski 39 42 44 42 167

7 27 Esmee Haen 38 38 43 41 160

8 10 Milan Krueger 37 35 45 43 160

9 20 Mick Hoentjen 34 37 40 39 150

10 44 Sem Bollen 35 36 39 40 150

11 23 Davy Berenschot 36 40 DNS 45 121

12 9 Thomas Strauven 49 48 x x 97

13 39 Sjoerd v den Munnikhof x x 48 47 95

14 34 Nathan Schaap 44 46 x x 90

15 16 Olivier Jonckers 43 44 x x 87

16 26 Todd Loveriks 40 41 x x 81

17 4 Max v Hout 41 39 x x 80



Rotax Minimax 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 8 Dani v Ruiten 55 55 52 52 214

2 10 Brett Ottes 49 52 46 48 195

3 9 senna Rodijk 48 47 50 47 192

4 48 Max Knapen 50 50 49 42 191

5 99 Christiaan de Kleijn 36 44 55 55 190

6 50 Tim Gerhards 46 49 45 50 190

7 40 Benjamin v Hees 45 46 48 46 185

8 60 Nick Gerhards 52 48 40 44 184

9 18 Jarno Zopfi 47 45 47 39 178

10 62 Melvin Ezinga 40 43 44 49 176

11 15 Amadou Zeeman 41 42 43 35 161

12 35 Luuk v Wijngaarden 38 38 37 43 156

13 51 Jens v der Heijden 39 37 39 40 155

14 7 Jayden Thien 37 40 35 36 148

15 93 Vasco Westhovens 43 32 36 37 148

16 32 Colin v Lammeren 35 36 41 34 146

17 66 Teun Schmidt 33 34 34 45 146

18 77 Derk v Silfhout 34 35 38 38 145

19 63 Marijn Beretta DQ 33 42 41 116

20 17 dani Tsurankov 42 41 x x 83

21 11 Maxim Shchurko 44 39 x x 83

Rotax Minimax Rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 8 Dani v Ruiten 55 55 52 52 214

2 48 Max Knapen 50 50 49 42 191

3 50 Tim Gerhards 46 49 45 50 190

4 40 Benjamin v Hees 45 46 48 46 185

5 60 Nick Gerhards 52 48 40 44 184

6 18 Jarno Zopfi 47 45 47 39 178

7 62 Melvin Ezinga 40 43 44 49 176

8 35 Luuk v Wijngaarden 38 38 37 43 156

9 51 Jens v der Heijden 39 37 39 40 155

10 7 Jayden Thien 37 40 35 36 148

11 93 Vasco Westhovens 43 32 36 37 148

12 32 Colin v Lammeren 35 36 41 34 146

13 66 Teun Schmidt 33 34 34 45 146

14 77 Derk v Silfhout 34 35 38 38 145

15 17 Daniil Tsurankov 42 41 x x 83

16 11 Maxim Shchurko 44 39 x x 83



Rotax Max Junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 17 Mike v Vugt 45 55 48 55 203

2 24 Kris Haanen 55 49 52 42 198

3 46 Robert de Haan 50 52 50 43 195

4 47 Colin Caresani 48 50 55 38 191

5 90 Sem v Til 47 44 45 49 185

6 35 Max Stemerdink 39 47 47 46 179

7 4 Lucas Schoenmakers 37 33 40 52 162

8 23 Daniël Tenback 33 41 37 50 161

9 63 Alexander Dzhanbekyan 40 36 49 34 159

10 72 Daan Zopfi 38 40 44 36 158

11 15 Dante Rappange 41 46 41 29 157

12 56 Dani v Dijk 34 39 31 47 151

13 68 Jens Pranger 35 37 42 37 151

14 58 Stefan Langenbach 42 26 39 41 148

15 14 Roderick Pikker DQ 42 46 48 136

16 50 Lester Eikenkamp 32 35 38 30 135

17 41 Dylan de Groot 31 30 36 35 132

18 31 Ralph Winkel 52 34 DNS 45 131

19 3 Nina Pothof 43 43 DNS 44 130

20 11 Donny Hoedt 30 23 43 33 129

21 8 Lars Kokke 24 31 33 39 127

22 26 Bart de Wit 36 27 34 28 125

23 80 Maxime Oosten 27 25 35 31 118

24 19 Frank Cuperus 28 28 29 32 117

25 78 Robin Daver 26 32 30 26 114

26 5 Jeffrey Fikse 44 24 DNS 40 108

27 44 Milan Coppens 46 48 x x 94

28 48 Vincent France 49 45 x x 94

29 55 Artem Mikhallov 29 38 x x 67

30 25 Dwayn Rozema x x 32 27 59

31 37 Felix de Prenter 25 29 x x 54



Rotax Max junior "Rookie"

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 24 Kris Haanen 55 49 52 42 198

2 46 Robert de Haan 50 52 50 43 195

3 35 Max Stemerdink 39 47 47 46 179

4 4 Lucas Schoenmakers 37 33 40 52 162

5 23  Daniël Tenback 33 41 37 50 161

6 56 Dani v Dijk 34 39 31 47 151

7 68 Jens Pranger 35 37 42 37 151

8 58 Stefan Langenbach 42 26 39 41 148

9 50 Lester Ellenkamp 32 35 38 30 135

10 41 Dylan de Groot 31 30 36 35 132

11 11 Donny Hoedt 30 23 43 33 129

12 8 Lars Kokke 24 31 33 39 127

13 26 Bart de Wit 36 27 34 28 125

14 80 Maxime Oosten 27 25 35 31 118

15 19 Frank Cuperus 28 28 29 32 117

16 78 Robin Daver 26 32 30 26 114

17 5 Jeffrey Fikse 44 24 DNS 40 108

18 44 Milan Coppens 46 48 x x 94

19 48 Vincent France 49 45 x x 94

20 55 Artem Mikhailov 29 38 x x 67

21 25 Dwayn Rozema x x 32 27 59

22 37 Felix de Prenter 25 29 x x 54

19



Max Senior 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 54 Willem-jan de Loos 55 50 48 48 201

2 44 Senna v Walstijn 47 49 52 49 197

3 4 Loek Hartog 43 43 55 55 196

4 32 Jordy Westelaken 44 40 50 52 186

5 30 Szabo Boldiszar 52 55 37 40 184

6 14 Roy Curts 48 48 40 44 180

7 2 Ayton Walczak 50 52 46 23 171

8 18 Niek v d Mosselaar 49 47 49 25 170

9 7 Emely de Heus 38 44 42 46 170

10 88 Storm Broer 35 39 45 45 164

11 10 Jordy v der Eijk 46 45 38 34 163

12 19 Luna Bloem 41 30 44 47 162

13 55 Axel Goes 40 42 39 36 157

14 20 Anthonie Overbeek 34 29 43 50 156

15 64 Tom v der Zwet 37 33 47 21 138

16 43 Jop Rappange 33 32 30 39 134

17 77 Marijn Bosman 32 27 32 42 133

18 6 Kevin Holtslag 29 25 36 43 133

19 31 Scott Westhovens 31 38 21 41 131

20 34 Max Tjelpa 45 17 41 24 127

21 8 Dennis Siemens 28 41 22 35 126

22 66 Britt v oostrom 30 34 28 31 123

23 24 Daan Willemse 25 37 24 37 123

24 60 Milan Teekens 23 24 33 38 118

25 29 Haddy Wolfs 26 31 34 26 117

26 40 Joey Wouters 21 22 31 33 107

27 99 Rick den Hartog 20 28 29 27 104

28 5 Bram Ossewaarde 24 20 35 22 101

29 3 Remco Baan 18 26 26 29 99

30 28 David Grimbergen 22 21 23 30 96

31 87 Ceylan Wolf 17 19 25 32 93

32 57 lorenzo Stolk 42 46 x x 88

33 27 Fabian Bock 39 36 x x 75

34 21 Luca Kaufhold 27 35 x x 62

35 36 Joran v den Hout x x 27 28 55

36 69 Demi Kleingeerts 36 18 x x 54

37 17 Rihards Goldbergs 19 23 x x 42



DD2

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 62 Xander Przybylak 50 55 55 55 215

2 3 Luc Scheepers 48 49 50 49 196

3 33 Nick v Vugt 55 52 47 40 194

4 21 Imke Arts 46 46 52 48 192

5 6 Giel Bronder 39 48 49 50 186

6 8 Alexander Vermeulen 45 44 40 39 168

7 18 Jesse Spaans 38 41 45 44 168

8 53 Michelle cieplik 47 45 DQ 47 139

9 4 William v der kaaij 49 47 x x 96

10 14 Bas Besemer x x 43 46 89

11 15 Tom Desair 44 42 x x 86

12 88 Hamza Benkaddour 42 40 x x 82

DD2 master

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 7 Jim Ringberg 52 50 48 52 202

2 27 Frits Wernsen 43 43 46 45 177

3 10 ton v Weert 41 39 42 42 164

4 30 Nawien Agterhorst 40 38 41 41 160

5 31 Wim De Rue x x 44 43 87



KZ2 plus

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 163 Floris Schouten 52 52 55 47 206

2 101 Ferdy Snijders 55 55 52 39 201

3 103 Guido Tenback 50 48 49 44 191

4 196 Jean-pierre Hamelink 49 50 45 46 190

5 144 Pim v Riet 48 49 48 45 190

6 173 Mario Buchwald 47 37 50 52 186

7 102 Marco Tenback 46 45 43 50 184

8 119 Roel Faber 43 47 39 49 178

9 112 Benno Ridder 38 39 44 55 176

10 118 Richard v d Nes 40 43 40 48 171

11 124 Martien peeters 42 41 47 41 171

12 129 Hans Hulsen 44 44 41 40 169

13 133 Anton Gidding 45 40 42 42 169

14 130 Marco Nijzink 41 42 46 37 166

15 188 Rene Kleeven 35 46 38 36 155

16 117 Gert v den Brink 39 34 33 43 149

17 146 Erwin Daemen 37 38 34 33 142

18 190 Paul de Bruyn 32 36 31 38 137

19 177 harold v Heerebeek 33 35 37 32 137

20 150 Martin Mihalic 34 33 35 34 136

21 126 Holger Hegmann x x 36 35 71

22 198 Bruno van den Eede 36 32 x x 68

23 187 John Scholte x x 32 31 63

KZ2 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Kampioenschap

1 201 Joey Hanssen 55 52 55 55 217

2 219 Martijn v Leeuwen 52 55 48 50 205

3 216 Robin Glerum 50 50 50 52 202

4 244 Lorenzo v Riet 49 49 45 49 192

5 206 Joost Elshuis 48 47 43 45 183

6 245 Nico Joecker 37 48 44 46 175

7 222 tim Berndt 46 43 49 36 174

8 224 Edgar Oosting 43 42 46 42 173

9 236 Bas Steen 41 34 47 44 166

10 255 Jesse Smeets 32 33 52 48 165

11 287 Lars Lardenoije 45 41 36 40 162

12 257 Tim Verelst 44 38 40 38 160

13 262 Mark Verhoeven 40 39 41 39 159

14 207 Toon de Winter 34 44 39 35 152

15 209 Laura v den Hengel 33 37 37 43 150

16 215 Justin v der Schaft 35 35 38 41 149

17 230 Fabrice Broecker 36 32 35 37 140

18 203 Arjan Kievitsbosch 38 36 0 47 121

19 228 Leroy Jagesar 47 46 x x 93

20 217 mickey Slotman 39 45 x x 84

21 266 Boris Slot 42 40 x x 82

22 235 Boudewijn Kuster x x 42 34 76


